
Type of
Extensions

AUTOMATIC LOCK • suffix AL

HOW TO USE / INSTALLATION
AUTOMATIC LOCK: Drive forks directly into fork extensions while resting on floor and lift forks. Tine lock
loop will automatically lock behind heal of fork. To remove, lower forks to ground, tine lock loops will
automatically unlock. Back fork truck out of fork extensions. Patent Pending.

*LOOP STYLE, ROUND or TRIANGULAR: Insert the loop at the tip of the fork and slide it up at a 45 angle
then lay it down over the existing fork. The round and triangular style extension is ideal for transporting
rolls of material.

PIN STYLE: Remove pin and lay extension over fork or drive fork truck into the extension. Reinsert the
pin around the heel of the fork to secure extension.

REAR SPACER: Insert the loop at the tip of the fork and slide it up at a 45 angle then lay it down over the
existing fork. Load pallets into the rear of trailer conveniently and easily. Practical to push pallets two or
three deep into a trailer.

Rear Spacer
Fork Extensions

Round Shaped
Extensions

Model
Number
BFE-4-48
BFE-4-54
BFE-4-60
BFE-4-72
BFE-4-84
BFE-4-96

BFE-5-48
BFE-5-54
BFE-5-60
BFE-5-72
BFE-5-84
BFE-5-96

BFE-6-48
BFE-6-54
BFE-6-60
BFE-6-72
BFE-6-84
BFE-6-96

Accommodates
Fork Width

4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"

5"
5"
5"
5"
5"
5"

6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"

Fork Ext.
Inside Width

4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"

5-1/2"
5-1/2"
5-1/2"
5-1/2"
5-1/2"
5-1/2"

6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"

Usable
Length

48"
54"
60"
72"
84"
96"

48"
54"
60"
72"
84"
96"

48"
54"
60"
72"
84"
96"

Max. Fork
Thickness

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

FULL LOOP • standard*

PIN STYLE • suffix P

REAR SPACER • suffix RS*

ROUNDED • suffix R*

TRIANGULAR • suffix T*

Patent
Pending

Min. Fork
Length

32"
36"
40"
48"
56"
64"

32"
36"
40"
48"
56"
64"

32"
36"
40"
48"
56"
64"

• INCREASE CONVENIENCE & PRODUCTIVITY • ELIMINATE LIFTING FORK EXTENSIONS ONTO FORKS •
• SAFELY HANDLE LONG BULKY LOADS •

Fork extension provides the extra support needed to 
lift long or large objects with a fork truck. Steel 
retaining strap (loop style*) prevents fork extensions 
from sliding off forks during use. Powder coat yellow 
finish. OSHA regulations require that extensions are no more 
than 150% of the existing fork length. (e.g. 48" existing forks, 
the fork extension should not exceed 72")

Sloped Top and Bottom
Tapered Both Sides

• Fits Onto Forks Up To 2" Thick
• Welded Steel Construction
• Cast Steel Fork Tips

FORK 
EXTENSION
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