Type of Extensions







PIN STYLE • suffix P



REAR SPACER • suffix RS*



ROUNDED • suffix R*



TRIANGULAR • suffix T*

Beacon Industries, Inc. - 12300 Old Tesson Rd. St. Louis, MO 63128-2247 USA Phone: (314) 487-7600 - Fax: (314) 487-0100

FORK EXTENSION





Sloped Top and Bottom Tapered Both Sides

- Fits Onto Forks Up To 2" Thick
- Welded Steel Construction
- Cast Steel Fork Tips

Fork extension provides the extra support needed to lift long or large objects with a fork truck. Steel retaining strap (loop style*) prevents fork extensions from sliding off forks during use. Powder coat yellow finish. OSHA regulations require that extensions are no more than 150% of the existing fork length. (e.g. 48" existing forks,

HOW TO USE / INSTALLATION

AUTOMATIC LOCK: Drive forks directly into fork extensions while resting on floor and lift forks. Tine lock loop will automatically lock behind heal of fork. To remove, lower forks to ground, tine lock loops will automatically unlock. Back fork truck out of fork extensions. Patent Pending.

the fork extension should not exceed 72")

*LOOP STYLE, ROUND or TRIANGULAR: Insert the loop at the tip of the fork and slide it up at a 45° angle then lay it down over the existing fork. The round and triangular style extension is ideal for transporting rolls of material.

PIN STYLE: Remove pin and lay extension over fork or drive fork truck into the extension. Reinsert the pin around the heel of the fork to secure extension.

REAR SPACER: Insert the loop at the tip of the fork and slide it up at a 45° angle then lay it down over the existing fork. Load pallets into the rear of trailer conveniently and easily. Practical to push pallets two or three deep into a trailer.

Model	Accommodates	Fork Ext.	Usable	Min. Fork	Max. Fork
Number	Fork Width	Inside Width	Length	Length	Thickness
BFE-4-48	4"	4-1/2"	48"	32"	2"
BFE-4-54	4"	4-1/2"	54"	36"	2"
BFE-4-60	4"	4-1/2"	60"	40"	2"
BFE-4-72	.' 4"	4-1/2"	72"	48"	2"
BFE-4-84	4"	4-1/2"	84"	56"	2"
BFE-4-96	4"	4-1/2"	96"	64"	2"
BFE-5-48	5"	5-1/2"	48"	32"	2"
BFE-5-54	5"	5-1/2"	54"	36"	2"
BFE-5-60	5"	5-1/2"	60"	40"	2"
BFE-5-72	5"	5-1/2"	72"	48"	2"
BFE-5-84	5"	5-1/2"	84"	56"	2"
BFE-5-96	5"	5-1/2"	96"	64"	2"
BFE-6-48	6"	6-1/2"	48"	32"	2"
BFE-6-54	6"	6-1/2"	54"	36"	2"
BFE-6-60	6"	6-1/2"	60"	40"	2"
BFE-6-72	6"	6-1/2"	72"	48"	2"
BFE-6-84	6"	6-1/2"	84"	56"	2"
BFE-6-96	6"	6-1/2"	96"	64"	2"



Rear Spacer Fork Extensions



Round Shaped Extensions